
                        Classes Per Session  
  Nurturing the Natural / Growing Gardeners 
                     September 9 & 10, 2016 

                                                                   FRIDAY 

SESSION A        10:45 to 11:45 

1. Art in the Garden, Jill Haack 
2. Chopped Challenge / Fun with Healthy Food, Trae Cown / Sara Sheridan 
3. Composting,  Dave Rusk and Linda Sloyer 
4. Gardening Grows Leaders,  Morgan Smith Conner 
5. Growing a School Garden, Kristi Crumpton and Robin Friedman 
6. Incredible Insects, Ginny Barber and Robbie McCormac 
7. Monarch Butterflies:  Journey to the North, Mark and Rose Barton 
8. Read!  Learn!  Grow! , Jill Kelly 
9. Let’s Play in the Dirt!  Gardening with Preschoolers, Claire Coates 

SESSION B         2:00 to 3:00 
1. Around the World on Our Plate, Moe Hemmings 
2. Art in the Garden, Jill Haack 
3. Chopped Challenge / Fun with Healthy Food, Trae Cown / Sara Sheridan 
4. Incredible Insects, Ginny Barber and Robbbie McCormac 
5. Composting, Dave Rusk and Linda Sloyer 
6. Fairy Dust, Betsy Williams 
7. Incredible Insects,  Ginny Barber and Robbie McCormac 
8. Local Food Concepts for Kids,  Andrew Linker 
9. Monarch Butterflies:  Journey to the North,  Mark and Rose Barton 

SESSION C         2:15 to 3:15 
1. Around the World on Our Plate, Moe Hemmings 
2. Art in the Garden, Jill Haack 
3. A Walk in the Woods, Carol Sowers 
4. Gardening for Butterflies and Other Pollinators, Patti Lewis 
5.   Growing a School Garden, Kristi Krumpton and Robin Friedman 

       6.   Knowing and Growing What You Eat, Dr. Danny Askew and Lee Lovett 



       7.  Read!  Learn!  Grow! , Jill Kelly 
       8.  Teaching Science in the Garden, Gayla Pierce 

                                                          
                                                               SATURDAY 

SESSION D        9:55 TO 10:55 
       1.   Around the World on Our Plate, Moe Hemmings 

2. Composting, Dave Rusk and Kathy Head 
3. Growing a School Garden, Kristi Crumpton 
4. Let’s Make Fairy Houses, Betsy Williams 
5. Local Food Concepts for Kids, Andrew Linker 
6. Sprouts, Robin Friedman 
7. Chopped Challenge / Fun with Healthy Food, Trae Cown/SaraSheridan 

      SESSION  E       11:10 TO 12:10 
1. Around the World on our Plate, Moe Hemmings 
2. A Walk in the Woods, Carol Sowers 
3. Gardening by the Book – Plants Kids Love, Jane L. Taylor 
4. Gardening Grows Leaders,  Morgan Smith Conner 
5. Local Food Concepts for Kids, Andrew Linker 
6. Monarch Butterflies:  Journey to the North, Mark and Rose Barton 
7. Teaching Science in the Garden, Gayla Pierce 


